Pancheshwor Rural Municipality Office of Rural Municipal Executive Aamchaura, Baitadi



INVITATION FOR BIDS

Date of Publication: 2076/12/24 (6th April 2020)

1. Pancheshwor Rural Municipality, Office of RuralMunicipal Executive, Aamchaura, Baitadi invites Electronic Bids throughPPMO's e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egpfrom eligible bidders for procurement of following works under National Competitive Bidding procedure.

Contract No.	Descriptions of Works	Estimated Amount(Excluding VAT and Contingencies)	Minimum Bid Security Amount	Bid Document Fee
WB-03/2076/077	Construction of Ward Office Building, Ward-2	NRs.1,16,31,250.55	NRs.3,00,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00
WB-04/2076/077	Construction of Ward Office Building, Ward-5	NRs.1,16,31,250.55	NRs.3,00,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00
RC-05/2076/077	Kulau- Paladi- Dharmaghat Road Construction	NRs. 44,97,113.01	NRs.1,20,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00
RC-06/2076/077	Mada to Bagrethi Road Construction	NRs. 43,33,292.79	NRs.1,10,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00
RC-07/2076/077	Gwallek Road Construction	NRs. 51,91,218.86	NRs.1,30,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00

Submission	n of Bid	Opening o	of Bid	Revenue A/C No for Bid Document Fee	7601017500001
Date	Time	Date	Time	Deposit A/C No for Bid Security Amount	7601017500005
/23 2020)	y 2020) y 2020) Noon 01/23 y 2020)	PM	Bank Name and Address	Nabil Bank, Pancheshwor Branch, Kulau, Baitadi	
2077/01/23 (5 th May 2020)	12:00 N	2077/01 (5 th May 3	14:00 F	Office Name (A/C Name)	Pancheshwor Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Aamchaura, Baitadi

2. Deadline for Bid Submission and Opening Details:

3. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at Pancheshwor Rural Municipality Office, Aamchaura, Baitadi, Email: ito.pancheshwormun@gmail.com, Phone No:9848719246 or may visit PPMO e-GP website, www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

Chief Administrative Officer

P